®
5
Stainless steel deep well submersible pump
US2 type
Strong against sand
Strong against sand, Long life & clean
Tough & Long life High performance
SANRONG

25
・
32
① US2- 255
325 -0.75C 0.75 1 11 0.02 57 0.1 26 298  928 98 19
SDT-S25・32
② US2- 255
325 -1.1C 1.1 1.5 16 0.02 83 0.1 38 298 1096 98 22
③ US2- 255
325 -1.5C 1.5 2 22 0.02 114 0.1 51 346 1312 98 25
④ US2- 255
325 -1.9CR 1.9 2.5 27 0.02 140 0.1 65 389 1495 98 27
⑤ US2- 255
325 -2.2CR 2.2 3 34 0.02 173 0.1 75 389 1691 98 30
40
⑥ USN2-405-0.75C 0.75 1 5 0.06 26 0.18 14 298 856 97 17
SDT-SN40
⑦ USN2-405-1.1C 1.1 1.5 7 0.06 37 0.18 20 298 940 97 21
⑧ USN2-405-1.5C 1.5 2 10 0.06 52 0.18 28 346 1114 97 24
⑨ USN2-405-1.9CR 1.9 2.5 12 0.06 64 0.18 37 389 1269 97 27
⑩ USN2-405-2.2CR 2.2 3 14 0.06 74 0.18 40 389 1353 97 29
⑪ USN2-405-2.7C 2.7 3.5 18 0.06 97 0.18 55 589 1722 97 42
⑫ USN2-405-3.7C 3.7 5 24 0.06 127 0.18 72 589 1973 97 48
50
⑬ USN2-505-1.1C 1.1 1.5 6 0.12 24.5 0.28 7.5 298 955 97 19
SDT-SN50
⑭ USN2-505-1.5C 1.5 2 8 0.12 32.5 0.28 9 346 1101 97 23
⑮ USN2-505-1.9CR 1.9 2.5 10 0.12 42 0.3 9 389 1270 97 26
⑯ USN2-505-2.2CR 2.2 3 12 0.12 49 0.3 10.5 389 1368 97 28
⑰ USN2-505-2.7C 2.7 3.5 15 0.12 63 0.3 14 589 1715 97 40
⑱ USN2-505-3.7C 3.7 5 20 0.12 80 0.3 18 589 1960 97 46
Large capacity types are also available in 25mm models.  Please inquire the detail
Specification & Dimension table
Bore
Ref Model

326 -0.75C 0.75 1 6 0.022 45 0.11 24 298 788 98 17
SDT-S25・32
② US2- 256
326 -1.1C 1.1 1.5 9 0.022 68 0.11 36 298 872 98 18
③ US2- 256
326 -1.5C 1.5 2 13 0.022 98 0.11 52 346 1032 98 21
④ US2- 256
326 -1.9CR 1.9 2.5 16 0.022 120 0.11 64 389 1187 98 23
⑤ US2- 256
326 -2.2CR 2.2 3 19 0.022 143 0.11 76 389 1271 98 24
⑥ US2- 256
326 -2.7C 2.7 3.5 23 0.022 173 0.11 92 589 1581 98 35
⑦ US2- 256
326 -3.7C 3.7 5 30 0.022 222 0.11 114 589 1581 98 38
40
⑧ USN2-406-1.1C 1.1 1.5 4 0.07 31 0.21 17 298 814 97 17
SDT-SN40
⑨ USN2-406-1.5C 1.5 2 6 0.07 43 0.21 23 346 946 97 20
⑩ USN2-406-1.9CR 1.9 2.5 8 0.07 59 0.21 32 389 1073 97 22
⑪ USN2-406-2.2CR 2.2 3 9 0.07 65 0.21 35 389 1115 97 23
⑫ USN2-406-2.7C 2.7 3.5 11 0.07 81 0.21 44 589 1427 97 35
⑬ USN2-406-3.7C 3.7 5 14 0.07 108 0.21 63 589 1553 97 38
50
⑭ USN2-506-1.9CR 1.9 2.5 6 0.14 37 0.32 15 389 1046 97 21
SDT-SN50
⑮ USN2-506-2.2CR 2.2 3 7 0.14 42 0.32 17 389 1095 97 22
⑯ USN2-506-2.7C 2.7 3.5 9 0.14 55 0.32 22.5 589 1421 97 33
⑰ USN2-506-3.7C 3.7 5 12 0.14 70 0.32 27 589 1568 97 36
Large capacity types are also available in 25mm models.  Please inquire the detail
* Except for cable mass* Except for cable mass
Selection chart Selection chart
Min. well bore

75
50
25
Q: Capacity (U.S. GPM)
Specification & Dimension table
Bore
Ref Model
Motor No. of
stage
Standard specifications
Dimensions (mm) Flange combination dimensions Mass* Application
well cover
Q H Q H
mm kW hp ㎥ /min m ㎥ /min m ML TL W d g n k kg
40
① US2-406-1.1C 1.1 1.5 2 0.08 28.5 0.22 19 298 800 140 40 90 6 M10 27
SDT-S40
② US2-406-1.5C 1.5 2 3 0.08 40 0.22 26 346 888 140 40 90 6 M10 30
③ US2-406-2.2CR 2.2 3 4 0.08 56 0.22 38 389 971 140 40 90 6 M10 32
④ US2-406-2.7C 2.7 3.5 5 0.08 70 0.22 49 589 1211 140 40 90 6 M10 41
⑤ US2-406-3.7C 3.7 5 7 0.08 98 0.22 66 589 1291 140 40 90 6 M10 44
⑥ US2-406-5.5C 5.5 7.5 10 0.08 143 0.22 98 543 1375 141 40 90 6 M10 67
⑦ US2-406-7.5C 7.5 10 14 0.08 192 0.22 128 603 1635 141 40 90 6 M10 85
50
⑧ US2-506-1.5C 1.5 2 2 0.12 28.5 0.36 14.5 346 858 140 50 100 6 M10 29
SDT-S50
⑨ US2-506-2.2CR 2.2 3 3 0.12 42.5 0.36 21.5 389 941 140 50 100 6 M10 31
⑩ US2-506-2.7C 2.7 3.5 4 0.12 54 0.36 26.5 589 1181 140 50 100 6 M10 40
⑪ US2-506-3.7C 3.7 5 5 0.12 71 0.36 37 589 1221 140 50 100 6 M10 41
⑫ US2-506-5.5C 5.5 7.5 7 0.12 105 0.36 56 543 1265 141 50 100 6 M10 62
⑬ US2-506-7.5C 7.5 10 10 0.12 141 0.36 72 603 1445 141 50 100 6 M10 77
⑭ US2-506L-11C 11 15 13 0.12 188 0.36 105 733 1735 142 50 100 6 M10 104
⑮ US2-506-11C 11 15 15 0.12 212 0.36 110 733 1815 142 50 100 6 M10 108
65
⑯ US2-656-2.2CR 2.2 3 2 0.26 25 0.6 12 389 931 140 65 115 8 M10 31
SDT-S65
⑰ US2-656-2.7C 2.7 3.5 3 0.26 36 0.6 15 589 1181 140 65 115 8 M10 41
⑱ US2-656-3.7C 3.7 5 4 0.26 49 0.6 21 589 1231 140 65 115 8 M10 42
⑲ US2-656-5.5C 5.5 7.5 5 0.26 65 0.6 32 543 1245 141 65 115 8 M10 63
⑳ US2-656-7.5C 7.5 10 7 0.26 90 0.6 44 603 1405 141 65 115 8 M10 77
㉑ US2-656-11C 11 15 10 0.26 130 0.6 65 733 1685 142 65 115 8 M10 96
㉒ US2-656-15C 15 20 14 0.26 178 0.6 87 818 2020 142 65 115 8 M10 113
㉓ US2-656-18C 18.5 25 17 0.26 215 0.6 103 890 2242 142 65 115 8 M10 127
80
㉔ USN2-806-3.7C 3.7 5 3 0.36 35 0.75 14 590 1182 140 80 118 8 M10 44
SDT-SN80
㉕ USN2-806-5.5C 5.5 7.5 4 0.36 50 0.8 19 543 1195 141 80 118 8 M10 62
㉖ USN2-806-7.5C 7.5 10 6 0.36 71 0.8 25 603 1355 141 80 118 8 M10 72
㉗ USN2-806-11C 11 15 8 0.36 102 0.8 42 733 1585 142 80 118 8 M10 93
㉘ USN2-806-15C 15 20 11 0.36 138 0.8 55 818 1870 142 80 118 8 M10 107
㉙ USN2-806-18C 18.5 25 14 0.36 172 0.8 68 890 2092 142 80 118 8 M10 122
㉚ USN2-806-22C 22 30 16 0.36 205 0.8 85 970 2272 142 80 118 8 M10 142
Specification & Dimension table
Bore
Ref Model
Motor No. of
stage
Standard specifications
Dimensions (mm) Flange combination dimensions Mass* Application
well cover
Q H Q H
mm kW hp ㎥ /min m ㎥ /min m ML TL W d g n k kg
 40
① US2-405-1.1C 1.1 1.5 4 0.07 35 0.2 19 298 880 140 40 90 6 M10 30
SDT-S40
② US2-405-1.5C 1.5 2 5 0.07 47 0.2 27.5 346 968 140 40 90 6 M10 33
③ US2-405-1.9CR 1.9 2.5 6 0.07 58 0.2 36 389 1051 140 40 90 6 M10 35
④ US2-405-2.2CR 2.2 3 7 0.07 67 0.2 40 389 1091 140 40 90 6 M10 37
⑤ US2-405-2.7C 2.7 3.5 9 0.07 83 0.2 52 589 1371 140 40 90 6 M10 48
⑥ US2-405-3.7C 3.7 5 12 0.07 115 0.2 70 589 1491 140 40 90 6 M10 53
⑦ US2-405L-5.5C 5.5 7.5 15 0.07 152 0.2 98 543 1615 141 40 90 6 M10 77
⑧ US2-405-5.5C 5.5 7.5 18 0.07 168 0.2 104 543 1735 141 40 90 6 M10 82
⑨ US2-405-7.5C 7.5 10 21 0.07 207 0.2 132 603 1915 141 40 90 6 M10 96
50
⑩ US2-505-1.5C 1.5 2 3 0.11 30 0.32 14 346 898 140 50 100 6 M10 31
SDT-S50
⑪ US2-505-1.9CR 1.9 2.5 4 0.11 40.5 0.32 19.5 389 981 140 50 100 6 M10 32
⑫ US2-505-2.2CR 2.2 3 5 0.11 50 0.32 23 389 1021 140 50 100 6 M10 34
⑬ US2-505-2.7C 2.7 3.5 7 0.11 65 0.32 25 589 1301 140 50 100 6 M10 45
⑭ US2-505-3.7C 3.7 5 8 0.11 82 0.32 40 589 1341 140 50 100 6 M10 47
⑮ US2-505-5.5C 5.5 7.5 12 0.11 122 0.32 60 543 1465 141 50 100 6 M10 71
⑯ US2-505L-7.5C 7.5 10 15 0.11 152 0.32 73 603 1685 141 50 100 6 M10 87
⑰ US2-505-7.5C 7.5 10 18 0.11 170 0.32 75 603 1805 141 50 100 6 M10 92
⑱ US2-505-11C 11 15 22 0.11 225 0.32 115 733 2095 142 50 100 6 M10 121
65
⑲ US2-655-2.2CR 2.2 3 4 0.22 33 0.5 15 389 1031 140 65 115 8 M10 34
SDT-S65
⑳ US2-655-2.7C 2.7 3.5 5 0.22 43 0.5 19 589 1281 140 65 115 8 M10 44
㉑ US2-655-3.7C 3.7 5 6 0.22 52 0.5 25 589 1331 140 65 115 8 M10 47
㉒ US2-655-5.5C 5.5 7.5 9 0.22 80 0.5 39 543 1445 141 65 115 8 M10 70
㉓ US2-655-7.5C 7.5 10 12 0.22 107 0.5 52 603 1655 141 65 115 8 M10 87
㉔ US2-655L-11C 11 15 15 0.22 138 0.5 68 733 1985 142 65 115 8 M10 108
㉕ US2-655-11C 11 15 18 0.22 162 0.5 80 733 2135 142 65 115 8 M10 113
㉖ US2-655L-15C 15 20 21 0.22 188 0.5 95 818 2370 142 65 115 8 M10 126
㉗ US2-655-15C 15 20 24 0.22 215 0.5 105 818 2520 142 65 115 8 M10 131
80
㉘ USN2-805-3.7C 3.7 5 5 0.3 42 0.65 17 590 1282 140 80 118 8 M10 47
SDT-SN80
㉙ USN2-805-5.5C 5.5 7.5 7 0.3 62 0.7 20 543 1345 141 80 118 8 M10 68
㉚ USN2-805-7.5C 7.5 10 10 0.3 84 0.7 26 603 1555 141 80 118 8 M10 80
㉛ USN2-805-11C 11 15 14 0.3 122 0.7 40 733 1935 142 80 118 8 M10 106
㉜ USN2-805-15C 15 20 19 0.3 170 0.7 62 818 2270 142 80 118 8 M10 122
㉝ USN2-805-18C 18.5 25 24 0.3 205 0.7 73 890 2592 142 80 118 8 M10 140
㉞ USN2-805-22C 22 30 27 0.3 237 0.7 82 970 2822 142 80 118 8 M10 163
㉟ USN2-805B-7.5C 7.5 10 5 0.5 52 1.0 24 603 1593 142 80 118 8 M10 96
㊱ USN2-805B-11C 11 15 7 0.5 74 1.0 35 733 1963 142 80 118 8 M10 126
㊲ USN2-805B-15C 15 20 10 0.5 105 1.0 49 818 2408 142 80 118 8 M10 157
φW
TL
M
L

25
Specification & Dimension table
Bore
Ref Model
Motor No.
of
stage
Standard specifications
Dimensions (mm)
Flange combination
dimensions
Mass* Application
well coverQ H Q H
mm kW hp ㎥ /min m ㎥ /min m ML TL W d g n k kg
80
① US2-806-5.5C 5.5 7.5 2 0.36 42 1.0 19 543 1163 186 80 136 8 M12 73
SDT-S80
② US2-806-7.5C 7.5 10 3 0.36 61 1.0 27 603 1273 186 80 136 8 M12 82
③ US2-806-11C 11 15 4 0.36 89 1.0 43 733 1453 187 80 136 8 M12 100
④ US2-806-15C 15 20 5 0.36 120 1.0 62 818 1588 187 80 136 8 M12 113
⑤ US2-806-18C 18.5 25 6 0.36 145 1.0 76 890 1710 187 80 136 8 M12 124
⑥ US2-806-22C 22 30 7 0.36 170 1.0 91 970 1840 187 80 136 8 M12 143
⑦ US2-806-26C 26 35 9 0.36 192 1.0 100 992 1927 189 80 136 8 M12 186
⑧ US2-806-30C 30 40 10 0.36 215 1.0 112 992 1977 189 80 136 8 M12 190
100
⑨ US2-1006-5.5C 5.5 7.5 1 0.63 23 1.6 11 543 1148 186 100 155 8 M12 69
SDT-S100
⑩ US2-1006-7.5C 7.5 10 2 0.63 36 1.6 16 603 1283 186 100 155 8 M12 79
⑪ US2-1006-11C 11 15 2 0.63 48 1.6 27 733 1413 187 100 155 8 M12 94
⑫ US2-1006-15C 15 20 3 0.63 68 1.6 37 818 1573 187 100 155 8 M12 107
⑬ US2-1006-18C 18.5 25 4 0.63 86 1.6 47 890 1720 187 100 155 8 M12 118
⑭ US2-1006-22C 22 30 4 0.63 98 1.6 58 970 1800 187 100 155 8 M12 133
⑮ US2-1006-26C 26 35 5 0.63 114 1.6 65 992 1912 189 100 155 8 M12 174
⑯ US2-1006-30C 30 40 6 0.63 134 1.6 73 992 1987 189 100 155 8 M12 178
⑰ US2-1006-37C 37 50 7 0.63 160 1.6 88 1057 2177 191 100 155 8 M12 202
⑱ US2-1006B-11C 11 15 2 1.0 44 2.0 18 733 1513 187 100 155 8 M12 100
⑲ US2-1006B-15C 15 20 2 1.0 53 2.0 25.5 818 1598 187 100 155 8 M12 109
⑳ US2-1006B-18C 18.5 25 3 1.0 72 2.0 34 890 1795 187 100 155 8 M12 125
㉑ US2-1006B-22C 22 30 3 1.0 80 2.0 40 970 1875 187 100 155 8 M12 140
㉒ US2-1006B-26C 26 35 4 1.0 97 2.0 44 992 2043 187 100 155 8 M12 186
㉓ US2-1006B-30C 30 40 4 1.0 108 2.0 53 992 2043 187 100 155 8 M12 186
㉔ US2-1006B-37C 37 50 5 1.0 136 2.0 64 1057 2233 187 100 155 8 M12 209
㉕ US2-1006B-45C 45 60 6 1.0 166 2.0 82 1122 2423 187 100 155 8 M12 228
Specification & Dimension table
Bore
Ref Model
Motor No.
of
stage
Standard specifications
Dimensions (mm)
Flange combination
dimensions
Mass* Application
well coverQ H Q H
mm kW hp ㎥ /min m ㎥ /min m ML TL W d g n k kg
80
① US2-805-3.7C 3.7 5 2 0.3 34 0.8 18 488 1108 186 80 136 8 M12 68
SDT-S80
② US2-805-5.5C 5.5 7.5 3 0.3 50 0.8 28 543 1213 186 80 136 8 M12 76
③ US2-805-7.5C 7.5 10 4 0.3 67 0.8 38 603 1323 186 80 136 8 M12 86
④ US2-805-11C 11 15 6 0.3 102 0.8 58 733 1553 187 80 136 8 M12 108
⑤ US2-805-15C 15 20 8 0.3 140 0.8 80 818 1738 187 80 136 8 M12 124
⑥ US2-805-18C 18.5 25 10 0.3 170 0.8 96 890 1910 187 80 136 8 M12 139
⑦ US2-805-22C 22 30 12 0.3 205 0.8 118 970 2140 187 80 136 8 M12 165
⑧ US2-805-26C 26 35 14 0.3 228 0.8 128 992 2277 189 80 136 8 M12 210
100
⑨ US2-1005-5.5C 5.5 7.5 2 0.53 30 1.4 14 543 1223 186 100 155 8 M12 73
SDT-S100
⑩ US2-1005-7.5C 7.5 10 3 0.53 42 1.4 20 603 1358 186 100 155 8 M12 83
⑪ US2-1005-11C 11 15 4 0.53 60 1.4 31 733 1563 187 100 155 8 M12 102
⑫ US2-1005-15C 15 20 5 0.53 82 1.4 45 818 1723 187 100 155 8 M12 115
⑬ US2-1005-18C 18.5 25 6 0.53 100 1.4 55 890 1870 187 100 155 8 M12 126
⑭ US2-1005-22C 22 30 7 0.53 119 1.4 68 970 2025 187 100 155 8 M12 146
⑮ US2-1005-26C 26 35 9 0.53 143 1.4 76 992 2262 189 100 155 8 M12 193
⑯ US2-1005-30C 30 40 10 0.53 160 1.4 84 992 2337 189 100 155 8 M12 197
⑰ US2-1005-37C 37 50 12 0.53 190 1.4 102 1057 2487 191 100 155 8 M12 222
⑱ US2-1005B-7.5C 7.5 10 2 0.9 33 1.8 13 603 1383 186 100 155 8 M12 85
⑲ US2-1005B-11C 11 15 3 0.9 49 1.8 20.5 733 1638 187 100 155 8 M12 109
⑳ US2-1005B-15C 15 20 4 0.9 67 1.8 26 818 1848 187 100 155 8 M12 126
㉑ US2-1005B-18C 18.5 25 5 0.9 83 1.8 32.5 890 2045 187 100 155 8 M12 142
㉒ US2-1005B-22C 22 30 6 0.9 99 1.8 36 970 2250 187 100 155 8 M12 166
㉓ US2-1005B-26C 26 35 6 0.9 110 1.8 48 998 2293 187 100 155 8 M12 203
㉔ US2-1005B-30C 30 40 7 0.9 128 1.8 54 998 2418 187 100 155 8 M12 212
㉕ US2-1005B-37C 37 50 9 0.9 158 1.8 65 1063 2733 187 100 155 8 M12 245
㉖ US2-1005B-45C 45 60 11 0.9 185 1.8 72 1128 3048 187 100 155 8 M12 273
φW
TL
M
L

25
Specification & Dimension table
Well
bore Bore
Ref Model
Motor No. of
stage
Standard specifications
Dimensions (mm)
Flange combination
dimensions
Mass* Application
well coverQ H Q H
mm mm kW hp ㎥ /min m ㎥ /min m ML TL W d g n k kg
250 125
① US2-1256-11C 11 15 1 1.0 31 2.4 20 733 1313 234 125 190 8 M16 110
SDT-S125
② US2-1256-15C 15 20 1 1.0 38 2.4 27 818 1398 234 125 190 8 M16 119
③ US2-1256-18C 18.5 25 2 1.0 58 2.4 33 890 1590 234 125 190 8 M16 136
④ US2-1256-22C 22 30 2 1.0 64 2.4 40 970 1670 234 125 190 8 M16 146
⑤ US2-1256-26C 26 35 2 1.0 73 2.4 47 992 1702 234 125 190 8 M16 187
⑥ US2-1256-30C 30 40 2 1.0 79 2.4 53 992 1702 234 125 190 8 M16 187
⑦ US2-1256-37C 37 50 3 1.0 106 2.4 66 1057 1887 234 125 190 8 M16 213
⑧ US2-1256-45C 45 60 3 1.0 118 2.4 79 1122 1952 234 125 190 8 M16 223
⑨ US2-1256-55C 55 75 4 1.0 154 2.4 100 1212 2162 234 125 190 8 M16 249
300 150
⑩ US2-1506-15C 15 20 1 1.8 29 3.6 17 818 1468 282 150 224 8 M16 128
SDT-S150
⑪ US2-1506-18C 18.5 25 1 1.8 35 3.6 22 890 1540 282 150 224 8 M16 135
⑫ US2-1506-22C 22 30 1 1.8 40 3.6 27 970 1620 282 150 224 8 M16 150
⑬ US2-1506-26C 26 35 1 1.8 43 3.6 29 992 1652 282 150 224 8 M16 190
⑭ US2-1506-30C 30 40 1 1.8 49 3.6 34 992 1652 282 150 224 8 M16 190
⑮ US2-1506-37C 37 50 2 1.8 70 3.6 41 1057 1837 282 150 224 8 M16 220
⑯ US2-1506-45C 45 60 2 1.8 82 3.6 50 1122 1902 282 150 224 8 M16 230
⑰ US2-1506-55C 55 75 2 1.8 98 3.6 66 1212 1992 282 150 224 8 M16 245
Specification & Dimension table
Well
bore Bore
Ref Model
Motor No. of
stage
Standard specifications
Dimensions (mm)
Flange combination
dimensions
Mass* Application
well coverQ H Q H
mm mm kW hp ㎥ /min m ㎥ /min m ML TL W d g n k kg
250 125
① US2-1255-7.5C 7.5 10 1 0.9 23.5 2.3 13.5 603 1183 234 125 190 8 M16 95
SDT-S125
② US2-1255-11C 11 15 2 0.9 42 2.3 19 733 1433 234 125 190 8 M16 121
③ US2-1255-15C 15 20 2 0.9 50 2.3 27 818 1518 234 125 190 8 M16 129
④ US2-1255-18C 18.5 25 2 0.9 57 2.3 35 890 1590 234 125 190 8 M16 136
⑤ US2-1255-22C 22 30 3 0.9 75 2.3 39 970 1790 234 125 190 8 M16 157
⑥ US2-1255-26C 26 35 3 0.9 83 2.3 47 992 1822 234 125 190 8 M16 198
⑦ US2-1255-30C 30 40 4 0.9 100 2.3 51 992 1942 234 125 190 8 M16 208
⑧ US2-1255-37C 37 50 5 0.9 124 2.3 62 1057 2127 234 125 190 8 M16 234
⑨ US2-1255-45C 45 60 5 0.9 140 2.3 80 1122 2192 234 125 190 8 M16 244
⑩ US2-1255-55C 55 75 6 0.9 174 2.3 100 1212 2402 234 125 190 8 M16 270
300 150
⑪ US2-1505-11C 11 15 1 1.6 24 3.2 14 733 1383 282 150 224 8 M16 120
SDT-S150
⑫ US2-1505-15C 15 20 1 1.6 30 3.2 20 818 1468 282 150 224 8 M16 128
⑬ US2-1505-18C 18.5 25 1 1.6 35 3.2 25 890 1540 282 150 224 8 M16 135
⑭ US2-1505-22C 22 30 2 1.6 50 3.2 27 970 1740 282 150 224 8 M16 165
⑮ US2-1505-26C 26 35 2 1.6 56 3.2 32 992 1772 282 150 224 8 M16 205
⑯ US2-1505-30C 30 40 2 1.6 64 3.2 39 992 1772 282 150 224 8 M16 205
⑰ US2-1505-37C 37 50 2 1.6 74 3.2 48 1057 1837 282 150 224 8 M16 220
⑱ US2-1505-45C 45 60 3 1.6 96 3.2 57 1122 2022 282 150 224 8 M16 245
⑲ US2-1505-55C 55 75 3 1.6 110 3.2 70 1212 2112 282 150 224 8 M16 260
φW
TL
M
L

Well cover
Bore Model
name of
well cover
Applicable
Pump
Flange Mass Allowable
hanging mass Attachable cable size Bore Model
name of
well cover
Applicable
Pump
Flange Mass Allowable
hanging mass Attachable cable size
φd φg h ㎏ kN mm2 φd φg h ㎏ kN mm2d d
25 SDT-S25 US2-25 Rc1 100 4-M12 7.5 8.8 14
80 SDT-SN80 USN2-80 Rc3 150 8-M12 16 43.2
14（150φWell）
30（200φWell）32 SDT-S32 US2-32 Rc11/4 100 4-M12 7.5 11.8 14
40 SDT-SN40 USN2-40 Rc11/2 105 4-M12 7.5 13.8 8
80 SDT-S80 US2-80 Rc3 150 8-M12 22 49
30（200φWell）
50（250φWell）50 SDT-SN50 USN2-50 Rc2 120 4-M12 8 15.7 5.5
40 SDT-S40 US2-40 Rc11/2 105 4-M12 11 19.6 22
100 SDT-S100 US2-100 Rc4 175 8-M12 24 60.8
30（200φWell）
50（250φWell）50 SDT-S50 US2-50 Rc2 120 4-M12 12 25.5 22
65 SDT-S65 US2-65 Rc21/2 140 4-M12 17 37.3
14（150φWell）
30（200φWell）
125 SDT-S125 US2-125 Rc5 210 8-M16 38 79.4 60
150 SDT-S150 US2-150 Rc6 240 8-M16 45 87.3 60
Name Application well cover Sole plate application well dia (mm) WL WP WI D H K BI Mass (kg)
Sole plate 200
SDT-S25・32
SDT-SN40・50